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Product Name:
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Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Appearance (B108900)
Proton NMR spectrum
Solubility in MeOH
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-11-14 11:32:29

2027-11-04 11:32:29
p-Bromotoluene
106-38-7

299%

E2207016

B108900

0

602426

Limit Values

99-100 (%)

white solid or colorless liquid
Conforms to Structure
almost transparency

Result

99.97 %

white solid or colorless liquid
Conforms to Structure
almost transparency
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